Symbiosis International School

Second Mock Assessment IGCSE-2 MARCH '24

Date Subject Comp/Code Duration Time
FLE Reading 0500/12 2hr 9:00-11:00
Friday 1st Mar'24
ESL Read&Writing 0510/12 2 hr 9:00-11:00
Economics MCQ 0455/12 45min 9:00-9:45
Monday, 4th Mar'24
Economics Strurctured 0455/22 2hr.15min 10:45-1:00
Cambridge Int. Mathematics P12 Core 0607/12 45min 9:00 - 9:45
Cambridge Int. Mathematics P22 Ext 0607/22 45min 9:00 - 9:45
Tuesday 5th Mar'24 Additional Math P-1 0606/12 2hr 9:00-11:00
Cambridge Int. Mathematics P52 Core 0607/52 1 hr 10 min 11:00-12:10
Cambridge Int. Mathematics P62 Ext 0607/62 1hr.40min 11:00-12:40
Chemistry Theory 0620/42/32 1hr.15min 9:00 -10:15
Wednesday 6th Mar'24 |Chemistry ATP 0620/62 1hr 11:30-12:30
Chemistry MCQ 0620/12/22 45min 2:00 - 2:45
Spanish Reading 0530/22 1hr 9:00-10:00
French Reading 0520/22 1lhr 9:00-10:00
French Writing 0520/42 1hr 11:15-12:15
Thursday, 7th Mar'24
Spanish Writing 0530/42 1hr 11:15-12:15
French Listening 0520/12 50 min 1:30-2:20
Spanish Listening 0530/12 50 min 1:30-2:20
Physics Theory 0625/42/32 1hr.15min 9:00-10:15
Business Studies- Sh Ans Resp/Strc Q's 0450/12 1hr.30min 9:00 -10:30
Friday 8th Mar'24 Physics ATP 0625/62 1hr 11:30-12:30
Business Studies -Case Study 22 0450/22 1hr.30min 12:00-1:30
Physics MCQ 0625/22/12 45min 2:00 -2:45
FLE Directed Writing & Composition 0500/22 2hr 9:00-11:00
Monday, 11th Mar'24
ESL Listening 0510/22 1lhr 9:00 - 10:00
Biology Theory 0610/42 1hr.15min 9:00-10:15
Tuesday, 12th Mar'24 Biology ATP 0610/62 1hr 11:30-12:30
Biology MCQ 0610/12/22 45min 2:00 - 2:45
Cambridge Int. Mathematics P32 Core 0607/32 1hr.45min 9:00 -10:45
Wednesday, 13th Mar'24 |Additional Math P-2 0606/22 2hr 9:00-11:00
Cambridge Int. Mathematics P42 Extnd 0607/42 2hr.15min 9:00-11:15
ICT Practical --21 0417/21 2hr.15min 9:00-11:15
ICT Theory 0417/12 1hr 30min 1:00 -2:30
Thursday, 14th Mar'24
Comp.Science Paper-1 0478/12 1hr.45min 9:00 -10:45
Comp.Science Paper-2 0478/22 1hr.45min 1:00-2:45
EM Paper-1 0680/12 1hr:45 min 8.30-10:15
Friday, 15th Mar'24
EM Paper-2 0680/22 1hr:45 min 11:30-1:15
Saturday, 16th Mar'24  (ICT Practical --31 0417/31 2hr.15min 9:00-11:15
Monday, 18th Mar'24 Drama 0411/12 2hr.30min 8:30-11:00
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